
LOT 7 BLOCK C CENTURY OAK S/D.

LE 846-1604, PB 858-657,665, DC 

LEE TREY/LEE SAVANNAH
374 SE FOREST TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-431

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.090 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/04/2017 DF 0.33 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

128,957
1,160
18,500

148,617
40,009

108,608
HX HB 51,411

57,197
148,617

0

148,617

1410/2009 4/28/2020 WD Q I 01 157,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELIZABETH N GREEN

TREY & SAVANNAH LEE

0606/0204 10/01/1986 WD Q I 50,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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2021HX Base Yr

374 SE FOREST TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,526 116.0760 130.01 198,395 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1236

BAS 1,236 100 1,236 104,450

FGR 360 55 198 16,732

FOP 95 30 28 2,366

FSP 160 40 64 5,409

1,851 1,526 128,957

BAS= W17 FSP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W31 S26 FOP= S5 E19 N5 W19$
E19 S12 E11 FGR= E18 N20 W18 S20$ N20 E18 N18$.

BAS

17

31

26

19

12

11

20

18

18

FSP 10

16

10

16

FOP5

19

5

19

FGR

18

20

18

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 560

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

1,160

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


